
Forest Date Meeting Time Type Location Program/Meals Dress

Hagerstown #95 Thursday, January 05, 2017 Memorial Service 7:30 PM Open Morris Frock American Legion Dinner 6:30 PM Ladies invited Formal

Shenandoah #150 Thursday, January 12, 2017 Pizza Night 7:30 PM Closed Robert White Lodge #67 Pizza after meeting Casual

Saturday, January 21, 2017 Mid Winter Conference Lancaster, PA

Sunday, January 22, 2017 Mid Winter Conference Lancaster, PA

Frederick #132 no meeting

Algonquin #140 Friday, January 27, 2017 Regular Meeting 7:30 PM Open Ali Ghan Shrine

Hagerstown #95 Thursday, February 02, 2017 Master Mason Night  7:30 PM Open/Stag Morris Frock American Legion Dinner 6:30 PM Formal

Shenandoah #150 Thursday, February 09, 2017 Valentine's Day Dinner 7:30 PM Open Robert White Lodge #67 Dinner 6:30 PM Ladies invited Formal

Frederick #132 Tuesday, February 21, 2017 Family Game Night 7:30 PM Open Columbia Lodge #58 Dinner 6:30 PM Ladies invited Formal

Algonquin #140 Friday, February 24, 2017 Regular Meeting 7:30 PM Open Ali Ghan Shrine Ali Ghan Shrine Formal

Hagerstown #95 Thursday, March 02, 2017 Senior Deputy Night 7:30 PM Closed Morris Frock American Legion Dinner 6:30 PM Formal

Shenandoah #150 Thursday, March 09, 2017 Regular Meeting 7:30 PM Open Robert White Lodge #67 Dinner 6:30 PM Ladies invited Formal

Sunday, March 12, 2017 Wreath Laying 1:30 PM
Open to 

Public
Mt. Vernon Formal

Hagerstown #95 Saturday, March 18, 2017 Spaghetti Feed (Saturday)
11:00 AM - 

7:00 PM

Open to 

Public
Wilson Ruritan Casual

Frederick #132 Tuesday, March 21, 2017 Tall Cedars Week 7:30 PM Open Columbia Lodge #58 Dinner 6:30 Families invited Formal

Algonquin #140 Friday March 24, 2017 Regular Meeting 7:30 PM Open Oscars (Cumberland) Dinner 6:00 PM Ladies invited Casual

Hagerstown #95 Thursday, April 06, 2017 Ladies Night 7:30 PM Open Golden Corral (Hagerstown) Ladies Night Casual

Shenandoah #150 Thursday, April 13, 2017 Ladies Night 7:30 PM Open Robert White Lodge #67 Dinner 6:30 PM Ladies invited

Semi-

formal

Frederick #132 Tuesday, April 18, 2017 Ladies Night 7:30 PM Open Columbia Lodge #58 Dinner 6:30 PM Ladies free Casual

Frederick #132 Saturday, April 29, 2017 MDA Muscle Walk 10:00 AM UMBC Baltimore, MD Casual

Algonquin #140 Friday April 28, 2017 Regular Meeting 7:30 PM Open Ali Ghan Shrine Dinner 6:00 PM Casual

Hagerstown #95 no meeting Tall Cedar Convention

Thursday, May 04, 2017 Convention Wildwoods, NJ Wildwoods, NJ

Friday, May 05, 2017 Convention Wildwoods, NJ Wildwoods, NJ

Saturday, May 06, 2017 Convention Wildwoods, NJ Wildwoods, NJ

Sunday, May 07, 2017 Convention Wildwoods, NJ Wildwoods, NJ

Shenandoah #150 Thursday, May 11, 2017 Steak Night 6:30 AM Robert White Lodge #67 Ladies invited, no meeting after Casual
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Frederick #132 Tuesday, May 16, 2017 Master Mason Night 7:30 PM Open Columbia Lodge #58 Dinner 6:30 PM guests free Formal

Algonquin #140 Friday May 26, 2017 Memorial Service 7:30 PM Open Ali Ghan Shrine Dinner 6:00 PM Formal

Hagerstown #95 Thursday, June 01, 2017 PGTC Night  Stag Night 7:30 PM Closed Morris Frock Legion Pavilion Dinner 6:30 PM Casual

Shenandoah #150 Thursday, June 08, 2017 Summer Picnic/covered dish 7:30 PM Open Robert White Lodge #67 Dinner 6:30 PM Ladies invited Casual

Frederick #132 Tuesday June 21, 2016 Ice Cream Social 7:30 PM Open Columbia Lodge #58 Social 6:30 PM Casual

Algonquin #140 Friday June 23, 2017 Picnic/covered dish 7:30 PM Open 16400 Winding Mill Rd Dinner 6:00PM Casual

Hagerstown #95 NO MEETING

Shenandoah #150 NO MEETING

Frederick #132 NO MEETING

Algonquin #140 Sunday July 16, 2017 Pirates vs Cardinals Game Pittsburgh, PA

Saturday, July 29, 2017 Sportsmen's Drawing Gratz Fairgrounds Gratz, PA Casual

Hagerstown #95 NO MEETING

Shenandoah #150 NO MEETING

Frederick #132 NO MEETING

Algonquin #140 NO MEETING

Hagerstown #95 Thursday, September 07, 2017 Family Picnic 7:30 PM Open Morris Frock Legion Pavilion Family Picnic Casual

Algonquin #140 Saturday, September 09, 2017 Wild Game Feed 5:30 PM Public TBD Casual

Shenandoah #150 Thursday, September 14, 2017 Regular Meeting 7:30 PM Open Robert White Lodge #67 Pizza after meeting Casual

Frederick #132 Tuesday, September 19, 2017 Junior/Senior Crab night 6:30 PM Open Avery's Maryland Grill Forest pays for drinks and tip Casual

Algonquin #140 Friday, September 22, 2017 Regular Meeting 7:30 PM Open TBD Dinner 6:00 PM Casual

Algonquin #140 Saturday, September 23, 2017 Western MD Music Fest 8:00 AM Public Ali Ghan Shrine Grounds

Hagerstown #95 Thursday, October 05, 2017 Sidonian Degree / Royal Court 
7:30 PM

Closed Morris Frock American Legion Dinner 6:30 PM Formal

Shenandoah #150 Thursday, October 12, 2017 Nom. Of Officers/Steak Night 7:30 PM Open Robert White Lodge #67 Dinner 6:30 PM Ladies invited Formal

Frederick #132 Tuesday, October 17, 2017 Memorial Service/Ladies Appr 7:30 PM Open Columbia Lodge #58 Dinner 6:30 PM ladies free Formal

Algonquin #140 Friday, October 27, 2017 Regular Meeting 7:30 PM Open TBD Dinner 6:00 PM Casual

Hagerstown #95 Thursday, November 02, 2017 Election of Officers 7:30 PM Closed Morris Frock American Legion Dinner 6:30 PM Formal
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Shenandoah #150 Thursday, November 09, 2017

Elections/Thanksgiving 

Dinner 7:30 PM Open Robert White Lodge #67 Dinner 6:30 PM Ladies Invited Formal

Frederick #132 Tuesday, November 21, 2017 Election of Officers 7:30 PM Closed Columbia Lodge #58 Dinner 6:30 PM Formal

Algonquin #140 Friday, December 01, 2017 Election of Officers 7:30 PM Open TBD Dinner 6:00 PM Formal

Hagerstown #95 Thursday, December 07, 2017 Installation of Officers 7:30 PM Open Morris Frock American Legion Dinner 6:30 PM Formal

Shenandoah #150 Friday, December 08, 2017 Installation of Officers 7:30 PM Open Robert White Lodge #67 Dinner 6:30 PM Formal

Frederick #132 Tuesday, December 19, 2017 Installation of Officers 7:30 PM Open Columbia Lodge #58 6:30 PM GTC Feast Formal

Algonquin #140 Friday, December 22, 2017 Installation of Officers 7:30 PM Open TBD Dinner 6:00 PM Formal
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